D-53TL-W
T
L
-W
Standard Flat Inductive Proximity Sensors
TL-W
• Front and side facing surface
• IP67
• DC 2-wire and DC 3-wire models
Ordering Information
DC 2-wire Models
DC 3-wire Models
Shape Sensing distance
Model
Output and operating status
NO NC
TL-W5MD1*1
*1. Models with different response frequency are available. These model numbers take the form TL-W5MD#5 (e.g., TL-
W5MD15)
TL-W5MD2*1
5mm
Shape Sensing distance
Output
specifications
Model
Output and operating status
PNP-NO PNP-NC NPN-NO NPN-NC
DC 3-wire
TL-W1R5MB1 --- TL-W1R5MC1*1
*1. Models with different response frequency are available. These model numbers take the form TL-W5MD#5 (e.g., TL-W5MD15)
---
TL-W3MB1 TL-W3MB2 TL-W3MC1*1 TL-W3MC2
TL-W5MB1 TL-W5MB2 TL-W5MC1*1 TL-W5MC2
--- --- TL-W20ME1*1 TL-W20ME2*1
DC 3-wire TL-W5F1 TL-W5F2 TL-W5E1 TL-W5E2
1.5mm
3mm
5mm
20mm